Lewis B. Burleson, Inc

PO Box 2479 025 376x2
Midland, TX 79702 30-02
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TC Federal # 1 LO /L¢>
Lea County, New Mexico { Q%D / Y 4 b
467 4.67 11/4 2.19 10.22 10.22
980 5.13 13/4 3.06 15.71 25.93
1457 4.77 2 3.50 16.70 42.62
1630 1.73 21/4 3.94 6.81 4943
2094 4.64 2 3.50 16.24 65.67
2603 5.09 3 5.25 26.72 92.40
2984 3.81 23/4 481 18.34 110.73
3079 0.95 2172 438 4.16 114.89
3556 477 { 1.75 8.35 123.24
4032 4.76 3/4 1.31 6.25 129.48
4537 5.05 3/4 1.31 6.63 136.11
5037 5.00 172 0.88 438 140.49
5510 473 1 1.75 8.28 148.76
5981 4N 112 2.63 12.36 161.13
6483 5.02 11/4 2.19 10.98 172.11
6923 4.40 1 1.75 7.70 179.81
7400 4.77 11/4 2.19 10.43 190.24
7660 2.60 1 1.75 4.55 194.79
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Archie Brown - General Manager

e
The agfached instrument was acknowledged before me on the 9 5 day of
2006 by 1 Archie Brown- General Manager, CapStar Drilli
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August 26, 200g REs




